
Jakaranda Children’s Home 

Friendship Circle Donation Mandate 
Art 21 Mpy. / Sec 21 Co. Reg. Nr: 2001/016848/08 NPO 001-649-NPO (Jakaranda) 

TITLE & NAME:  

POSTAL ADRESS:  

POSTAL CODE:  

TEL: (WORK)  

TEL: (HOME)  MOBILE:  

LANGUAGE:  

GENDER:  

I.D. NO:  

E-MAIL:  

INCLUDE ME ON YOUR DATABASE: Yes  No  

 
I, the undersigned hereby authorise Jakaranda Children’s Home to debit the following account with the amount 

specified below in aid of Jakaranda Child and Family Care Centre – Friendship Circle Debit order Project 

Bank:  

Account Number:                 

Branch in Words:  

6 Digit Branch Code:       

6 Digit INTERNET Branch Code:       

Account Type: (Savings/Transmission/Cheque)  

Kindly debit my above-mentioned account with the 
following amount on a monthly basis: 

R 
Amount In Words  

 

The first payment to be effective on   
and thereafter monthly on the  Day of every month 
UNTIL THIS AUTHORITY IS CANCELLED BY ME IN WRITING. I confirm that I shall have no claim of whatever 
nature against Jakaranda Children’s Home, or the Bank or in the event of the Bank's inadvertent failure to make 
payment on the due date or otherwise to comply with the provisions thereof. I hereby acknowledge that the above 
statement and information is correct and true. 

Please use my dontaion for: (optional) – If you do not specify a House or development project 

your donation will be used where needed the most. MARK WITH X 

House or Development Project Read More about this project 

 Adopt-a-Home http://jacarandachildren.co.za/adopt-a-home/  

 Food http://jacarandachildren.co.za/needs-list/  

 Defend With Integrity http://jacarandachildren.co.za/defend-with-integrity/  

 Cycling Development Project http://jacarandachildren.co.za/cycling-development/  

 Stepping Stones http://jacarandachildren.co.za/stepping-stones-hiking/  

 Cowboys4kids http://jacarandachildren.co.za/cowboys-4-kids/  

 Christmas Light Festival http://jacarandachildren.co.za/christmas-light-festival/  

 Vision Independence  http://jacarandachildren.co.za/vision-independence/ 

 Girl Power / Macho Man Personal Hygene http://jacarandachildren.co.za/girl-power-macho-man/  

 MDDC – Outdoor adventure therapy Centre http://jacarandachildren.co.za/innikoppie/  

 Arts & Culture Projects http://jacarandachildren.co.za/arts-culture/  

 Angling Sport Development Project https://www.facebook.com/groups/jakarandahengel/  

 SUPPORT HOUSE 

NO. 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

 

SIGNATURE 
 

DATE 
 
 

Enquiries: Tel: 012-8004700 / info@jacarandachildren.co.za / info@louisbothachildren.co.za  
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